 © 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01
DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 SATCOM
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
 Optiva OTS-1-OSU
2x2 Dual-Band Optical Switch Unit
sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Applications

System Delay Line: Up to Sixteen Unique Delay Values*
*Various combination of delays based on each fiber spool delay values
Ordering Information
Product Code Specifications
OTS-1-OSU-1-13-00 Optical Single 2X2 OSU, Optiva, 1310 nm, LC/APC
OTS-1-OSU-1-13-LF Optical Single 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1310 nm, LC/APC, 4 LC/APC-FC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-1-13-LS Optical Single 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1310 nm, LC/APC, 4 LC/APC-SC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-2-13-00 Optical Double 2X2 OSU, Optiva, 1310 nm, LC/APC
OTS-1-OSU-2-13-LF Optical Double 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1310 nm, LC/APC, 8 LC/APC-FC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-2-13-LS Optical Double 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1310 nm, LC/APC, 8 LC/APC-SC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-1-15-00 Optical Single 2X2 OSU, Optiva, 1550 nm, LC/APC
OTS-1-OSU-1-15-LF Optical Single 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1550 nm, LC/APC, 4 LC/APC-FC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-1-15-LS Optical Single 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1550 nm, LC/APC, 4 LC/APC-SC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-2-15-00 Optical Double 2X2 OSU, Optiva, 1550 nm, LC/APC
OTS-1-OSU-2-15-LF Optical Double 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1550 nm, LC/APC, 8 LC/APC-FC/APC cables
OTS-1-OSU-2-15-LS Optical Double 2X2 OSU, Optiva,1550 nm, LC/APC, 8 LC/APC-SC/APC cables
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card & MIB for Optiva Family
OTP-1ETR-A2/A2 Optical Tcvr, 1 Ch, Ethernet, SM, Dual LC
OT-CC-16F-XXX Chassis, Rack-Mount, 16-Slot, 3 RU -- See OT-CC-16F data sheet for exact models
PS-200F-XX Power Supply, 12 VDC, 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz. - See PS-200F datasheet for exact models